Nigel Fredericks Limited (in administration) — Joint Administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of administration

Proof of Debt

As directed by Article 42(1) of the EC Regulation on Insolvency Proceedings 2000 the following is
brought to your attention:

Notice to creditor in EU Member State Language
Invitation to lodge a claim. Time limits to be observed. English
Invitacion para realizar un reclamo. Se deberan respetar los plazos establecidos. Spanish
Opfordring til anmeldelse af fordringer. Veer opmaerksom pa fristerne. Danish
Aufforderung zur Anmeldung einer Forderung. Etwaige Fristen beachten. German
IIpookAnon ywa €yepon afiwong. Ymoypewtikn tpnon mpobeouiag Greek
Invitation a produire une créance. Délais a respecter. French
Invito all’insinuazione di un credito. Termine da osservare. Ttalian
Oproep tot indiening van schuldvorderingen. In acht te nemen termijnen. Dutch
Aviso de Reclamacao de Créditos. Prazos Legais a Observar. Portuguese
Kehotus saatavan ilmoittamiseen. Noudatettavat maaraajat. Finnish
Anmodan att anmaila fordran. Tidsfrister att iaktta. Swedish
Pozvanka k uplatnéni si naroku. Je nutno dodrZet terminy. Czech
Zaproszenie do wniesienia wniosku o odszkodowanie. Termin wniesienia wniosku jest Polish
obarczony obostrzeniami.

Felhivas kovetelés benyujtasara. Vegye figyelembe az idGkorlatokat. Hungarian
Poziv k predlozitvi zahtevka. Treba je upostevati ¢asovne omejitve. Slovenian
[Tpurnamienve K nogaye ucka. CobJ0aiTe yCTaHOBJIEHHBIE CPOKH. Russian
Pasitlymas pateikti ieskinj. Paisytini laiko apribojimai. Lithuanian
Stedina biex taghmel talba. It-termini taz-zmien ghandhom jigu mharsa. Maltese
Palve noude esitamiseks. Palun jilgige ajapiiranguid. Estonian
Uzaicinajums prasibas iesniegSanai. Prasibas iesniegSanas laiks ir stingri ierobezots. Latvian
Invitatie pentru a depune o cerere. Luati in considerare data limita. Romanian
Cuireadh éileamh a thaisceadh. Teorainn ama le comhlionadh. Irish
ITokana 3a mpensBsABaHe Ha UCK. TpsaOBa /1a ce cria3u yKa3aHUs KPaeH CPOK. Bulgarian
Pozvanka na uplatnenie si naroku. Je nutné dodrzaf terminy. Slovak

Please complete and return this form with supporting documentation as soon as possible to Nadia Mann,
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Central Square (8t floor), 29 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 4DL.Creditors
whose claims are secured or preferential (in part or in whole) should provide details of their claim to the above
address. However, they need not use this claim form.



Nigel Fredericks Limited (in administration) — Joint Administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of administration

1) Name of creditor

2) Address of creditor for correspondence

3) Registered number (if creditor is a company)

4) Total amount of your claim (including VAT) and
outstanding uncapitalised interest at the date the
administration commenced* £

5) Total value (including VAT) of any monies owed by you | £
to the company in administration

6) Total amount of any payments received by you in £
relation to the claim after the appointment of the
administrators

7) If the amount in 4) includes outstanding uncapitalised | £
interest, please state amount

8) Particulars of how and when the debt was incurred
(please attach a continuation sheet if more space is
needed)

9) Particulars of any security held, the value of the
security and the date it was given

10) Particulars of any reservation of title claimed in respect
of goods supplied to which the claim relates

11) Details of any documents by reference to which the
debt can be substantiated

12) Particular matters relating to the company’s purchase
of goods and services from you or any other matters
that you feel should be reviewed (please provide on a
separate sheet if needed)

Signature of creditor or person authorised to act on behalf
of the creditor




Nigel Fredericks Limited (in administration) — Joint Administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of administration

Name in block capitals

Position with or relation to the creditor (e.g. director,
company secretary, solicitor)

Address of person signing (if different from 2 above)

Date

For office holder’s use only

If applicable Admitted to vote for: £ If applicable Admitted for dividend for: £
Date Date

Signed Signed

Name Name

* You must deduct any trade or other discounts which would have been available to the company but for its administration, except any
discount for immediate, early or cash settlement.



